Program AMIOS 2018
Thursday 25th October, 2018

Introduction

Welcome

ECIO

End

Hepatocellulair Carcinoma (HCC)

Liver Cancer and 10: guidelines & evidence

Liver Cancer: best abstract 10 in HCC

Liver Cancer: interactive tumor board: Old vs. New World

Liver cancer |0 knowledge gaps

Coffee break

Colorectal Liver Metastases (CRLM part I): Curative Intent
CRLM and I0: guidelines & evidence

CRLM: best abstract 10

CRLM: interactive tumor board: Knife vs. Needle

CRLM: knowledge gaps
Lunch break

Colorectal Liver Metasases (CRLM part Il): Palliative intent 10
CRLM and 10: guidelines & evidende

CRLM: best abstract 10

CRLM: interactive tumor board: Old vs. New Amsterdam

Time
9:00
9:10
9:30
9:40

10:10
10:20

10:55
11:10
11:40

12:10
12:20

12:55

13:10

14:10

14:40
14:50

Duration

10 min.
20 min.
10 min.

30 min.

10 min.
35 min.

15 min.
30 min.
30 min.

10 min.
35 min.

15 min.

60 min.

30 min.

10 min.
35 min.

Speaker

Martijn Meijerink
Thomas Helmberger
To next sessions

To be determined

To be determined (researcher)
Heinz Joseph Kliimpen

Dave Spengers

Otto van Delden

Dirk Gruunhage?

Alejandra Mendez Romero
Roberto lezzi

Everyone

Costi Sofocleus

To be determined (researcher)
Thomas Helmberger
Petroesjka van der Tol

Cees Punt

Niels Haasbeek

Martijn Meijerink

Everyone
Thomas Helmberger

To be determined (researcher)
Jan de Vries



CRLM: knowledge gaps
Tea break

Locally Advanced Pancreatic Cancer (LAPC)

LAPC and 10: guidelines & evidence

LAPC: best abstract |0

LAPC interactive tumor board: Thermal vs. Non-thermal

LAPC: knowledge gaps
End of program: announcements

Drinks and bites
Faculty diner

Friday 26th October, 2018

Introduction
Opening IR training program

Renal Cell Carcinoma (RCC) & Prostate Carcinoma
Urological cancer and 10: guidelines & evidence
Urological cancer: best abstract 10 in RCC

Urological cancer interactive tumor board: Hot vs. Cold

15:25

15:40

16:00

16:30
16:40

17:15

17:30

17:30
19:30

Time

9:00

9:40

10:10
10:20

15 min.

20 min.

30 min.

10 min.
35 min.

15 min.

15 min.

120 min.
120 min.

Duration

30 min.

30 min.
10 min.
35 min.

Geert Kazemier
Marnix Lam

Mark Burgmans
Henk Verheul
Gamma Fiorentini

Everyone

Raj Narayanan

To be determined (researcher)
Hanneke Wilmink

Foke van Delft

Anne Marie Bruynzeel

Krijn van Lienden

Martijn Meijerink

Olivier Busch

Geert Kazemier

Martijn Meijerink

Everyone
Invitations only

Speaker

Laura Crocetti

David Breen

To be determined (researcher)
Jurgen Futterer

Jeroen van Moorselaar



Urological cancer 10 knowledge gaps

Coffee break

Non small cell lung carcinoma (NSCLC) and lung metastases

NSCLC and 10: guidelines & evidence
NSCLC: best abstract 10

NSCLC interactive tumor board: Radiation vs. Ablation

NSCLC: knowledge gaps

Lunchbreak

Future perspectives

Tumorgenic vs. Immunogenic response
Irreversible electroporation + immuno therapy
E-health in the future

Tea break

Biliairy tract

Cholangiocarcinoma: guidelines & evidence
Cholangiocarcinoma: best abstract 10
Cholangiocarcinoma: Thermal vs. Non-thermal

Cholangiocarcinoma: knowledge gaps
Closing remarks & end

10:55

11:10

11:40
12:10
12:20

12:55
13:10

14:10
14:30
14:50

15:10

15:30

16:00
16:10

16:45
17:00

15 min.

30 min.

30 min.
10 min.
35 min.

15 min.
60 min.

20 min.
20 min.
20 min.
20 min.
30 min.

10 min.
35 min.

15 min.

End

Fons van de Eerthweg
Warner Prevoo
Jelle Barentsz

Everyone

Thierry de Baere

To be determined (researcher)
Chris Dickhoff

Idris Bahce

Suresh Senan

Egbert Smit

Warner Prevoo

Rik Paul

Everyone

Nahum Goldberg
Tanja de Gruijl
Straminjoli

Everyone

Quintus Molenaar

To be determined (researcher)
Geert Kazemier

Babs Zonderhuis

Krijn van Lienden

Alejandra Mendez Romero
Judith de Vos

Martijn Meijerink



